
First Name Last Name: GEAR Div AGE Gender Lifting TypWeight Class Scoring
Sandra delgadillo Equipped Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 52kg
Sara Jean Lindbom Equipped Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg

Kimberly Johnson Equipped Collegiate Women's Three lift 57kg 1, 2, 3

Kimberly Johnson Equipped Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 57kg 1, 2, 3

Stacie Pomrening Equipped Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 72kg 1, 2, 3

Camryn Ochs Equipped Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 72kg
Amanda Heredia Equipped Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 57kg
Ashley Ristic Equipped Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 84kg
Brittany Rabe Equipped Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 72kg

First Name Last Name: RAW Div AGE DIV Gender Lifting Typ              Weight Class
Cheryl Anderson Ede Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 47kg 1, 2, 3

Sherry Drinan Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg
Joni Mach Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg
Michelle Stamm Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg

Susan Kurkiewicz Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 72kg 1, 2, 3

Brenda Hermann Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 84kg
Sheralind Wendlandt Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 84kg

Cheryl Anderson Ede Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 47kg 1, 2, 3

kaity schmear Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 57kg 1, 2, 3

Annie Meidl Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 63kg
Marissa Pinnola Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 63kg
Michelle Stamm Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 63kg

Josie Bennett Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 1, 2, 3
Courtney Bisinger Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Abby Citrin Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Frances Marks Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Courtney Mikl Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Katie Nelson Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Kate Trautschold Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Erin Walterman Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg

Amy Benzshawel Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg 1, 2, 3
Yovanka Kienzle Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg
christina redd-king Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg

Jessica Sunier Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84+kg
Ashten Suprise Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84+kg

Morgan Bertzyk Raw Collegiate Women's Three lift 57kg 1, 2, 3

Paige Bayer Raw Collegiate Women's Three lift 72kg 1, 2, 3

Morgan Bertzyk Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 57kg 1, 2, 3

Antonia Henry Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 63kg

1, 2, 3

1, 2, 3

1, 2, 3

1, 2, 3

1, 2, 3

1, 2, 3



Lauren Jackson Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 63kg 1, 2, 3

Paige Bayer Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 72kg 1, 2, 3

Autumn Herried Raw Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 63kg 1, 2, 3



Bench Press Only
First Nam Last Name: RAW Div AGE Div Gender Lifting Type Weight Class Scoring
Scott Benson Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 83kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
lenny austin Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 93kg
marty Becker Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 93kg
Tom Mollan Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 105kg
David Johnson Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 120kg

lenny austin Raw Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
marty Becker Raw Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg
Luke Hanifen Raw Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg
Scott Ward Raw Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg

First Nam Last Name: GEAR - Div AGE Div Gender Lifting Type Weight Class Scoring
Christian Herwig-Tucke Equipped Teen (14-19) Men's Bench only 93kg 1, 2, 3

Frank Jones Equipped Open Men's Bench only

Richard Kelly Equipped Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 105kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Adam Bellingham Equipped Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 93kg

PUSH-PULL
First Nam Last Name: RAW Div Age Division -              Gender Lifting Type - e            Weight Class Scoring
William Hosken Raw Masters (>39) Men's Push-Pull 83kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
David Thoreson Raw Masters (>39) Men's Push-Pull 83kg
marty Becker Raw Masters (>39) Men's Push-Pull 93kg

marty Becker Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 93kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Luke Hanifen Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 93kg
Matt Peroutky Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 93kg
Jacob Hardy Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 105kg

Kyle Freitag Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Push-Pull 120kg 1, 2, 3



First NameLast NameGEAR Div AGE Div Gender Lifting Typ              Weight Class Scoring
Brandon Lee Equipped Open Men's Three lift 83kg 1, 2, 3

Jeff Blindauer Equipped Open Men's Three lift 93kg 1, 2, 3
Russell Johnston Equipped Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Matt Teske Equipped Open Men's Three lift 93kg

Toney Aleman Equipped Open Men's Three lift 105kg 1, 2, 3
Jason Johnson Equipped Open Men's Three lift 105kg
eros Maves Equipped Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Pete Nees Equipped Open Men's Three lift 105kg

Jason Christus Equipped Open Men's Three lift 120+kg 1, 2, 3
Ryan Torkilsen Equipped Open Men's Three lift 120+kg
Cooper Wage Equipped Open Men's Three lift 120+kg

Bobby Teel Equipped Collegiate Men's Three lift 66kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Neil Steinmetz Equipped Collegiate Men's Three lift 74kg

Quintin Meyer Equipped Juniors (20Men's Three lift 105kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Neil Steinmetz Equipped Juniors (20Men's Three lift 74kg

Jason Johnson Equipped Masters (>3Men's Three lift 105kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Al WilliamsonEquipped Masters (>3Men's Three lift 105kg
Jeff Blindauer Equipped Masters (>3Men's Three lift 93kg
Jim Rickert Equipped Masters (>3Men's Three lift 120kg
Dennis Smits Equipped Masters (>3Men's Three lift 93kg

Bobby Teel Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 66kg Wilkes 1, 2, 3
Corbin Langrell Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 59kg
Jacob CzaplewskEquipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 74kg
Carson Parks Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 74kg
Taylor Jurgens Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 83kg
Tony Beach Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 93kg
Christian Herwig-TucEquipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 93kg
Spencer Stokes Equipped Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 120+kg

Mens 3Lift GEAR - All age categories



Men's 3 LIFT Open RAW
First NameLast Name: Division -          Age Divisi                Gender Lifting Typ              Weight Clas Scoring
Anthony Kim Raw Open Men's Three lift 66kg 1, 2, 3
Joe Lim Raw Teen (14-1 Men's Three lift 66kg

Tyler Blach Raw Open Men's Three lift 74kg 1, 2, 3
Stephen Hess Raw Open Men's Three lift 74kg

Eric Compton Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg 1, 2, 3
Travis Johnson Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
gregory kleyn Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
Alex Pinnow Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
Jose Tellez Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
MAX WALN Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
Ben Willkommen Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg
Jason Zepnick Raw Open Men's Three lift 83kg

marty Becker Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg 1, 2, 3
Marcus Biskobing Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Tom Bjugstad Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Eric Destache Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Paul Erickson Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Phillip Gopon Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Karl Hall Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Caleb Happel Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Matthew Klein Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Joel Mroczenski Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Jason olejniczak Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Scott Rasmussen Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Grant Squiers Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Jonathan Stenitzer Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Luis Tellez Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg
Timothy Wermeling Raw Open Men's Three lift 93kg

Chad Heyer Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg 1, 2, 3
Benjamin Clewien Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Bill Coyne Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
robert deggendorf Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Luke Lansbach Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Ryan McCrary Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Kevin Mittelsteadt Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg
Stephaun Mosley Raw Open Men's Three lift 105kg

Jason Allen Raw Open Men's Three lift 120kg 1, 2, 3
Scott Diamond Raw Open Men's Three lift 120kg
Derek Pope Raw Open Men's Three lift 120kg

Andy Askow Raw Open Men's Three lift 120+kg 1, 2, 3
Matt Cullen Raw Open Men's Three lift 120+kg
Scott Lade Raw Open Men's Three lift 120+kg



First Name: Last Name: RAW Div Age Division -              Gender      ift and ben       Weight ClasScoring
Ronan Delve Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg Wilkes 1 - 5
Caleb Happel Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Roger Raguse Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Jimmer Raguse Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Lawrence Schulte Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Albert Zollweg Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Jordan Plantiko Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Seth Rodrigues Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Nitin Tangellamudi Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Alex VanSchyndel Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Jacob Lamberton Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 120kg

First Name: Last Name: Division - e          Age Division - y              Gender      lift and ben       Weight Class
Alex Pinnow Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 83kg 1, 2, 3
Harry Lipke Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 83kg

Michael Berg Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 1, 2, 3
Tom Bjugstad Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Tim Cribbin Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Brendan Johnson Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Joel Mroczenski Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Scott Rasmussen Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Daniel Sullivan Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg
Nicholas Viegut Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg

John Battikha Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 1, 2, 3
Alexander Hardy Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg
Chad Heyer Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg
Ryan McCrary Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg
Alec Sime Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg
Thomas Van Gent Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg

Alexander Duley Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 120kg

Andy Askow Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 120+kg

Men's 3L Teen & Juniors Raw



First Name: Last Name: RAW Div Age Division -              Gender      ift and ben       Weight Clas Scoring
Anthony Kim Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 66kg 1, 2, 3

Alex Pinnow Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 83kg 1, 2, 3

Caleb Happel Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg 1, 2, 3
Brendan Johnson Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg
Joel Mroczenski Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg
Scott Rasmussen Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg
Daniel Sullivan Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg
Nicholas Viegut Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg

Alexander Hardy Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg 1, 2, 3
Gunnar Mach Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Joseph Nordin Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Jordan Plantiko Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Alec Sime Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg

Alexander Duley Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 120kg 1, 2, 3

First Name: Last Name: Division -          Age Division -              Gender Lifting Typ              Weight Cla Scoring
William Hosken Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg 1, 2, 3
gregory kleyn Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg
David Thoreson Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg
Gregory Zangl Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg

marty Becker Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg 1, 2, 3
Chris Eastman Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg
Jeff Monahos Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg

Don Votaw Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 105kg 1, 2, 3

James Perz Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 120kg 1, 2, 3

Scott Lade Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 120+kg 1, 2, 3

Mens 3LIft Collegiate RAW

Mens 3Lift Masters RAW
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